Tuotot/kulut €

Tammikuu-Kesdkuu 2024

1100 Vaalit

Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1200 Tarkastustoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1300 Kaupunginvaltuusto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1400 Kaupunginhallitus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

4000 Sivistyslautakunta
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

4500 Hyvinvointiltk
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5000 Tekninen toimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5100 Valvontalautakunta
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta

38 000
-53 984
-15 984

-34 615
-34 615

-711132
-71132

1056 071
-3 359 015
-2 302 944

1715 646
-17152 918
-15 437 272

1136 012
-3 219 030
-2 083 018

5944 576
-6 147 606
-203 030

42 000
-208 710
-166 710

9 932 305
-30 247 010
-20 314 705

Ta-

muutos

55 900
55 900

0
610 750
610 750

50 875
50 875

40 000
215 200
255 200

3250
3250

40 000
935 975
975 975

Tot. 2024

26186
-44 858
-18 672

-15 560
-15 560

0
-41460
-41 460

367102
-1526 944
-1159 842

830 341
-8 847 292
-8 016 950

931037
-1606194
-675 157

3 407 381
-3 338 386
68 996

9 847
-91618
-81771

5 571894
-15 512 311
-9 940 417

Jaljella

1814
-9126
2688

-19 055
-19 055

-29 672
-29 672

688 969
1776171
-1087 202

885 305
-7 694 876
-6 809 571

204 975
-1561961
-1356 986

2577195
-2594 020
-16 826

32153
-113 842
-81689

4 400 41
-13798 724
-9 398 313

jaljella

yli/ali

-10 680

1748

-5 894

-36 320

-603 689

340 915

42 91

-271052

Tot- %
50 %

689
831
16,8

45
45

583
583

348
462
516

484
535
541

82
50,7
332

56,9
56,3
1323

234
44,6
50

559
529
514

15.8.2024

Toteutuma
2023 (kk)

0
-18 244
-18 244

-10 924
-10 924

0
-49 187
-49 187

462 487
-1732 859
-1270 372

1254 381
-9 503 97
-8 249 590

662 416
-1233 366
-570 949

2880483
-3 257 563
-377 080

25 491
-120 929
-95 438

5 285 258
-156 927 043
-10 641785

Tot. M.-%

Fkekkk

1459
23

424
424

-15,7
-15,7

-20,6
19
-87

-33.8
-6,9
-28

40,6
30,2
183

183
25
-183

614
242
143

54
-2,6
-6,6



